
PARISH EVENTS DIARY 

October 2019 – October 2020 

DATE EVENT LOCATION ADDITIONAL 

INFORMATION 

Sat. 19th October 2019 35th anniversary of Fr. 
Emile’s ordination 

St. Helen’s Church & 
presbytery 

12 Noon – 4pm Mass 
followed by social. 

Sat. 26th October One World Supper TBA Churches Together in 
Ongar 

Wed. 6th November Visit by Bishop Alan St. Helen’s 7pm Mass with choir 

Tues 19th November 7pm PPC Meeting Presbytery  

Tues 26th November 8pm Parish Finance 

Committee meeting 

Presbytery  

Wed, 28th November Deanery Meeting St. helen’s 11am Mass 

Sat. 30th November 10am Christmas Bazaar Budworth Hall, 

Ongar 

 

3rd December 7pm Extraordinary PPC 
meeting 

Presbytery Re. Partnership 

7th December Visit by Bishop Thomas St Helens Mass at 5.30pm with 

choir  
Sun. 8th December Christingle 10am  St. Margaret’s To be part of 10am 

Mass celebration 

Tues. 24th December- 
Christmas Eve 

5.30pm Mass 
10pm Mass 

St. Helen’s 
St. Margaret’s 

 

Wed, 25th December 

Christmas Day 

8.30am Mass 

10am Mass 

St. Helen’s 

St. Margaret’s 

 

Mon.18th-Sat. 25th 
January 

Week of Prayer Ongar Churches Churches Together in 
Ongar- details  TBA 

Thurs. 23rd January Hosting week of prayer 
as above 

St Helen’s TBA 

Sat.  29th Feb. Lenten Lunch St. Margaret’s  

Sat. 7th march Lenten Lunch St. Margaret’s  

Saturday 14th March Lenten Lunch St. Margaret’s  

Sat. 21st March Spring fair St. Margaret’s  

Good Friday 10th April  Walk of Witness 
 

Ongar Churches 
 

Churches Together; 
time at St. Helen’s TBA 

Good Friday 10th April  3pm Service St. Margaret’s  

Easter Sat. 11th April 

7.30pm 

Easter Vigil St. Helen’s  

Easter Sunday         
12th April 

Mass times as normal St. Helen’s & St. 
Margaret’s 

 

Sat. 25th April 150th Anniversary 
5.30pm Mass 

St. Helen’s Mass and social 

Fri. 8th May Ongar Town Festival Ongar & St. Helen’s Bank holiday for VE 

day  

Sat. 16th may Christian Aid event St. Margaret’s TBA 

Sun. 28th June Parish Fun day St. Margaret’s  

Sun 4th July Bradwell Pilgrimage 
100th Year 

St. Peter’s on the 
Wall, Bradford, 
Essex 

TBA 

Sat. 11th July Strawberry Fair St. Helen’s  

Sun 18th October 50th anniversary of 

building St. Margaret’s/ 
Harvest supper 

St. Margaret’s TBA 

TBA -to be advised 
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